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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

BD7672BG-GTR Price

Technical Information of BD7672BG-GTR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd)

Voltage - Breakdown

Supplier Device Package

Power (Watts)

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Internal Switch(s)

Fault Protection

Control Features

BD7672BG-GTR
LAPIS Semiconductor
Tape & Reel (TR)

85V~25V

6-SSOP

SOT-23-6

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

No

Current Limiting, Over Voltage

BD7672BG-GTR
LAPIS Semiconductor
IC PWM DC/DC CONVERTER 6SSOP

500 pcs in stock
BD7672BG-GTR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Start Up
Topology

Series -
Packaging

Output Isolation
Mounting Type
Frequency - Switching

Duty Cycle 75%

13.5V

Flyback

Either

65kHz

BD7672BG-GTR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC PWM DC/DC CONVERTER 6SSOP

Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

BD7672BG-GTR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BD7672BG-GTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BD7672BG-GTR LAPIS
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BD7672BG-GTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BD7672BG-GTR

Image

LAPIS ...

LAPIS ...

BD7672BG-GTR Stock
BD7672BG-GTR Inventory
Inquiry BD7672BG-GTR

BD7672BG-GTR Datasheet

Part Number

BD7671FJ-GE2

BD7600FV-E2

BD7673AG-GTR

BD7630FV-E2

BD7628F-E2

BD7679G-GTR

BD7672AG-GTR

BD7682FJ-LBE2

BD7681FJ-GE2

BD7684FJ-LBE2

BD7685FJ-LBE2

BD7602GUL-E2

BD7681FJ-BZGE2

BD7671FVM-GTR

BD7628FVM-TR

BD7682FJ-LB-EVK-402

BD7690FJ-E2

BD7600FV

BD7620KS2

BD7683FJ-LBE2

BD7672BG-GTR Price
BD7672BG-GTR Digikey
BD7672BG-GTR Image

Download BD7672BG-GTR Datasheet

Description

BD7671FJ-GE2 ROHM

BD7600FV-E2 ROHM

IC PWM DC/DC CONVERTER 6SSOP

IC AUDIO INTERFACE 40-SSOP

IC VIDEO AMP DUAL 8-SOP

IC PWM DC/DC CONVERTER 6SSOP

BD7672AG-GTR ROHM

IC CTLR DC-DC CONV QUASI 8SOIC

BD7681FJ-GE2 ROHM

LO-NOISE QUASI-RES CTRL DC/DC CO

LO-NOISE QUASI-RES CTRL DC/DC CO

IC PWR MGMT NFC LSI 50VCSP

BD7681FJ-BZGE2 ROHM

BD7671FVM-GTR ROHM

IC VIDEO AMP DUAL 8-MSOP

EVAL BOARD BD7682FJ-LB SCT2H12NZ

POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CONTROLL

BD7600FV ROHM

IC VIDEO/AUDIO INTERFACE 64SQFP

LO-NOISE QUASI-RES CTRL DC/DC CO

BD7672BG-GTR Electronics
Supplier BD7672BG-GTR
BD7672BG-GTR Picture

Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

ROHM

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

LAPIS Semiconductor

LAPIS Semiconductor

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

BD7672BG-GTR Components
Order BD7672BG-GTR Online

BD7672BG-GTR PDF

Quantity

5000 pcs

6273 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

9000 pcs

10000 pcs

2128 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

2128 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

500 pcs

13294 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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